South Hadley Electric Light Department

2021 Cool'Homes Rebate Application

| Qualifying Products ___| Rebates | SEER' | EER* | HSPF_

Central AC
Air Source Heat Pump
Air Source Heat Pump

Single-Zone Ductless Mini-Split Heat Pump*
Multi-Ductless Mini-Split Heat Pump*

Residential Electric Utility
Account # (Required)

Customer Name

Utility Account/
Installation Address

Email Address (Optional)

Home Phone #
Cell Phone #

Rebate Mailing Address
(If Different from
Installation Address)

Contractor Name

Contractor Address

Install Date /. /
Install Cost S
AHRI Ref #

Manufacturer
Condenser Model #
Coil Model #

Unit Size (Tons)
Mini Split

Rebate Amount

$250 >16
$250 >16
$500 >18
$300 >16
$500 > 16

Apply Online: MuniHELPS.org

Street Address

>13

>12

N/A
N/A
N/A

City State Zip Code

)
)

Street Address

City State

Street Address

Zip Code

City State

Email

Phone # ( )

O New Construction

O Replacement System

O Adding to Existing Ductwork

O New or Additional Ductwork & A/C

SEER EER HSPF
Yes No
$

Zip Code

Questions/ More Information Call (413) 308-1311 or rebates@mmwec.org

1SEER-Seasonal Energy Efficiency Ratio
2EER Energy Efficiency Ratio
3 HSPF-Heating Seasonal Performance Factor

> 8.5 Restrictions:

= *Ductless Mini-Split cooling-only units
>9.6 are not eligible.

>9.0 *Limit (1) rebate per customer per

— program year. Maximum of (2)
>9.0 ductless mini-split heat pumps are

allowed.
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SS How to Obtain Your Rebate $$
(Required for Processing)

1

1

1

1

1
Mail In: :
v' Completed Form to Address :
Above 1

v Copy of a Recent Electric Bill :
v Copy of the Contractor’s :
Invoice that Must Include: :

e |Installation Date & Location

of Installed Equipment :
Brand & Model #s |
Coil & Condenser Model #s :
Size in Tons :
Total Installation Cost 1
v AHRI Certificate provided by |
your Contractor :
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

J

v" Copy of “ACCA Approved
Version 8 Manual J” Load
(Sizing) Calculation

(Note: Manual J not
needed for ductless
mini-split systems.)

v’ Qualified Equipment Must
Be Purchased Between
01/01/2021 & 12/31/2021
and Postmarked by
01/31/22

Allow 6 — 8 Weeks for Processing

Your signature certifies that all information above is correct to the best of your knowledge and that you adhere to all terms and conditions of this

rebate.. Rounding up of SEER/EER ratings is not acceptable. NOTE: 1 ton = 12,000 Btu/hour, needed for Right Sizing; Rounding up of SEER/EER ratings is not acceptable.

Customer Signature Required (please sign here):
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